Molding SMD Power Inductors
SHENZHEN LANTU MICRO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. http:www.szlantu.com.cn 1
SMS0850 Series Ultra-high current SMD power inductors
◆特征： Features:
● 低直流电阻和超大电流的薄型设计 ● Low RDC and ultra-high current thin design
● 磁屏蔽型抗电磁干扰强适用于高密度安装 ● Magnetic shielding type, strong anti- electromagnetic
Interference, suitable for high- density installation
● 高可靠性,通过采用一体成型结构享有卓越

Inductance
100KHz 1.0V
DCR (mΩ)
Saturation
Current
Heat Rating
Current
L(μH)
'@0A
Tol
Typical Max
(A)
Typical
(A)
Typical
SMS0850-R56M 0.56 ±20% 3.0 4.5 30.00 20.00
SMS0850-R68M 0.68 ±20% 3.6 6.0 25.00 16.00
SMS0850-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 4.1 5.5 20.00 12.00
SMS0850-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 5.0 7.0 20.00 11.00
SMS0850-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 8.2 12.0 16.00 10.20
SMS0850-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 11.0 15.0 13.00 9.50
SMS0850-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 15.0 20.0 12.00 8.60
SMS0850-5R6M 5.6 ±20% 15.0 20.0 10.00 7.40
SMS0850-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 22.0 36.0 9.10 6.90
SMS0850-100M 10 ±20% 35.0 45.0 8.00 6.20
SMS0850-150M 15 ±20% 7.00 4.00
SMS0850-220M 22 ±20% 78.0 88.0 5.50 3.50
SMS0850-330M 33 ±20% 120.0 140.0 6.00 3.20
SMS0850-470M 47 ±20% 177.0 190.0 4.00 2.00
SMS0850-560M 56 ±20% 188.0 226.0 3.00 2.00
SMS0850-680M 68 ±20% 280.0 310.0 2.80 2.00
SMS0850-101M 100 ±20% 272.0 326.0 2.70 1.85
公差 Inductance Tolerance
J:±5%,K: ±10%, L: ±15%
M: ±20%,P: ±25%, N: ±30%
包装 Packing